Fittings
Tape-Loc® Fittings
Tape-Loc® x Socket / Spigot
Model No. Description Price
SSP-06-LS
SSP-09-LS
SSP-09-LS1
SSP-09-LS2

CTTPC8-CNL
ClickTIF PC Button 0.5 GPH, brown, barb
ClickTIF PC Button 1.0 GPH, black, barb
ClickTIF PC Button  3.0 GPH, red, taper
ClickTIF PC Button 0.5 GPH, brown, taper
ClickTIF PC Button 1.0 GPH, black, taper
ClickTIF PC Button  2.0 GPH, green, taper
$0.31
$0.31
$0.31
$0.31
$0.31
$0.31
Flexible Risers — 160 I.D. x 250 O.D. w/ 187-BC Barb
Model No. Description Price
1625-24BC 160x250 Flexible Riser w/ 187-BC Barb 24" PE Tube $1.21
1625-36BC 160x250 Flexible Riser w/ 187-BC Barb 36" PE Tube $1.33
1625-48BC 160x250 Flexible Riser w/ 187-BC Barb 48" PE Tube $1.54
1625-60BC 160x250 Flexible Riser w/ 187-BC Barb 60" PE Tube $1.65
1625-72BC 160x250 Flexible Riser w/ 187-BC Barb 72" PE Tube $1.74
Fogger Components
Model No. Description Price
11192003
11192005

EW060-30
EW060-36
EW060-42
On/Off Tube Weight Assy w/ 12" 128x060-PE Tubing
On/Off Tube Weight Assy w/ 18" 128x060-PE Tubing
On/Off Tube Weight Assy w/ 24" 128x060-PE Tubing
On/Off Tube Weight Assy w/ 30" 128x060-PE Tubing
On/Off Tube Weight Assy w/ 36" 128x060-PE Tubing
On/Off Tube Weight Assy w/ 42" 128x060-PE Tubing
$0.88
$0.90
$0.92
$0.94
$0.97
$1.02
EW060-48 On/Off Tube Weight Assy w/ 48" 128x060-PE Tubing $1.06
EW060-60 On/Off Tube Weight Assy w/ 60" 128x060-PE Tubing $1.14
EW060-72 On/Off Tube Weight Assy w/ 72" 128x060-PE Tubing $1.28
EW076-12 On/Off Tube Weight Assy w/ 12" 128x076-PE Tubing $0.88
58
Greenhouse /Nursery
Spray Sticks
Chapin On/Off Tube Weight Assemblies
Model No. Description Price
EW076-18 On/Off Tube Weight Assy w/ 18" 128x076-PE Tubing $0.90
EW076-24 On/Off Tube Weight Assy w/ 24" 128x076-PE Tubing $0.92
EW076-30 On/Off Tube Weight Assy w/ 30" 128x076-PE Tubing $0.94
EW076-36 On/Off Tube Weight Assy w/ 36" 128x076-PE Tubing $0.97
EW076-42 On/Off Tube Weight Assy w/ 42" 128x076-PE Tubing $1.02
EW076-48 On/Off Tube Weight Assy w/ 48" 128x076-PE Tubing $1.06
EW076-60 On/Off Tube Weight Assy w/ 60" 128x076-PE Tubing $1.14
EW076-72 On/Off Tube Weight Assy w/ 72" 128x076-PE Tubing $1.28
Chapin PC On/Off Tube Weight Assemblies
Model No. Description Price
05PC-EW076-12
05PC-EW076-18
05PC-EW076-24
05PC-EW076-30
05PC-EW076-36
05PC-EW076-48
0.5 PC On/Off Tube Weight Assy w/ 12" 128x076-PE Tubing
0.5 PC On/Off Tube Weight Assy w/ 18" 128x076-PE Tubing
0.5 PC On/Off Tube Weight Assy w/ 24" 128x076-PE Tubing
0.5 PC On/Off Tube Weight Assy w/ 30" 128x076-PE Tubing
0.5 PC On/Off Tube Weight Assy w/ 36" 128x076-PE Tubing
0.5 PC On/Off Tube Weight Assy w/ 48" 128x076-PE Tubing
$1.32
$1.32
$1.43
$1.43
$1.54
$1.65
05PC-EW076-60 0.5 PC On/Off Tube Weight Assy w/ 60" 128x076-PE Tubing $1.87
05PC-EW076-72 0.5 PC On/Off Tube Weight Assy w/ 72" 128x076-PE Tubing $2.09
10PC-EW076-12 1.0 PC On/Off Tube Weight Assy w/ 12" 128x076-PE Tubing $1.32
10PC-EW076-18 1.0 PC On/Off Tube Weight Assy w/ 18" 128x076-PE Tubing $1.32
10PC-EW076-24 1.0 PC On/Off Tube Weight Assy w/ 24" 128x076-PE Tubing $1.43
10PC-EW076-30 1.0 PC On/Off Tube Weight Assy w/ 30" 128x076-PE Tubing $1.43
10PC-EW076-36 1.0 PC On/Off Tube Weight Assy w/ 36" 128x076-PE Tubing $1.54
10PC-EW076-48 1.0 PC On/Off Tube Weight Assy w/ 48" 128x076-PE Tubing $1.65
10PC-EW076-60 1.0 PC On/Off Tube Weight Assy w/ 60" 128x076-PE Tubing $1.87
10PC-EW076-72 1.0 PC On/Off Tube Weight Assy w/ 72" 128x076-PE Tubing $2.09
20PC-EW076-12 2.0 PC On/Off Tube Weight Assy w/ 12" 128x076-PE Tubing $1.32
20PC-EW076-18 2.0 PC On/Off Tube Weight Assy w/ 18" 128x076-PE Tubing $1.32
20PC-EW076-24 2.0 PC On/Off Tube Weight Assy w/ 24" 128x076-PE Tubing $1.43
20PC-EW076-30 2.0 PC On/Off Tube Weight Assy w/ 30" 128x076-PE Tubing $1.43
20PC-EW076-36 2.0 PC On/Off Tube Weight Assy w/ 36" 128x076-PE Tubing $1.54
20PC-EW076-48 2.0 PC On/Off Tube Weight Assy w/ 48" 128x076-PE Tubing $1.65
20PC-EW076-60 2.0 PC On/Off Tube Weight Assy w/ 60" 128x076-PE Tubing $1.87
20PC-EW076-72 2.0 PC On/Off Tube Weight Assy w/ 72" 128x076-PE Tubing $2.09
Chapin PC Tube Weight Assemblies
Model No. Description Price
05PC-EW76-12
05PC-EW76-18
05PC-EW76-24
05PC-EW76-30
05PC-EW76-36
05PC-EW76-48
0.5 PC Tube Weight Assy w/ 12” 128x076-PE Tubing
0.5 PC Tube Weight Assy w/ 18” 128x076-PE Tubing
0.5 PC Tube Weight Assy w/ 24” 128x076-PE Tubing
0.5 PC Tube Weight Assy w/ 30” 128x076-PE Tubing
0.5 PC Tube Weight Assy w/ 36” 128x076-PE Tubing
0.5 PC Tube Weight Assy w/ 48” 128x076-PE Tubing
$1.32
$1.32
$1.43
$1.43
$1.54
$1.65
05PC-EW76-60 0.5 PC Tube Weight Assy w/ 60” 128x076-PE Tubing $1.87
05PC-EW76-72 0.5 PC Tube Weight Assy w/ 72” 128x076-PE Tubing $2.09
10PC-EW76-12 1.0 PC Tube Weight Assy w/ 12” 128x076-PE Tubing $1.32
10PC-EW76-18 1.0 PC Tube Weight Assy w/ 18” 128x076-PE Tubing $1.32
10PC-EW76-24 1.0 PC Tube Weight Assy w/ 24” 128x076-PE Tubing $1.43
10PC-EW76-30 1.0 PC Tube Weight Assy w/ 30” 128x076-PE Tubing $1.43
10PC-EW76-36 1.0 PC Tube Weight Assy w/ 36” 128x076-PE Tubing $1.54
10PC-EW76-48 1.0 PC Tube Weight Assy w/ 48” 128x076-PE Tubing $1.65
10PC-EW76-60 1.0 PC Tube Weight Assy w/ 60” 128x076-PE Tubing $1.87
10PC-EW76-72 1.0 PC Tube Weight Assy w/ 72” 128x076-PE Tubing $22.09
20PC-EW76-12 2.0 PC Tube Weight Assy w/ 12” 128x076-PE Tubing $1.32
20PC-EW76-18 2.0 PC Tube Weight Assy w/ 18” 128x076-PE Tubing $1.32
20PC-EW76-24 2.0 PC Tube Weight Assy w/ 24” 128x076-PE Tubing $1.43
59
Greenhouse /Nursery
Spray Sticks
Chapin PC Tube Weight Assemblies
Model No. Description Price
20PC-EW76-30 2.0 PC Tube Weight Assy w/ 30” 128x076-PE Tubing $1.43
20PC-EW76-36 2.0 PC Tube Weight Assy w/ 36” 128x076-PE Tubing $1.54
20PC-EW76-48 2.0 PC Tube Weight Assy w/ 48” 128x076-PE Tubing $1.65
20PC-EW76-60 2.0 PC Tube Weight Assy w/ 60” 128x076-PE Tubing $1.87
20PC-EW76-72 2.0 PC Tube Weight Assy w/ 72” 128x076-PE Tubing $2.09
Chapin Standard Tube Weight Assemblies
Model No. Description Price
EW36-12
EW36-18
EW36-24
EW36-30
EW36-36
EW36-42
Tube Weight Assy w/ 12" 128x036-PE Tubing
Tube Weight Assy w/ 18" 128x036-PE Tubing
Tube Weight Assy w/ 24" 128x036-PE Tubing
Tube Weight Assy  w/ 30" 128x036-PE Tubing
Tube Weight Assy w/ 36" 128x036-PE Tubing
Tube Weight Assy w/ 42" 128x036-PE Tubing
$0.70
$0.72
$0.74
$0.77
$0.80
$0.84
EW36-48 Tube Weight Assy w/ 48" 128x036-PE Tubing $0.88
EW36-60 Tube Weight Assy w/ 60" 128x036-PE Tubing $0.97
EW36-72 Tube Weight Assy w/ 72" 128x036-PE Tubing $1.10
EW50-12 Tube Weight Assy w/ 12" 128x050-PE Tubing $0.70
EW50-18 Tube Weight Assy w/ 18" 128x050-PE Tubing $0.72
EW50-24 Tube Weight Assy w/ 24" 128x050-PE Tubing $0.74
EW50-30 Tube Weight Assy w/ 30" 128x050-PE Tubing $0.77
EW50-36 Tube Weight Assy w/ 36" 128x050-PE Tubing $0.80
EW50-42 Tube Weight Assy w/ 42" 128x050-PE Tubing $0.84
EW50-48 Tube Weight Assy w/ 48" 128x050-PE Tubing $0.88
EW50-60 Tube Weight Assy w/ 60" 128x050-PE Tubing $0.97
EW50-72 Tube Weight Assy w/ 72" 128x050-PE Tubing $1.10
EW60-12 Tube Weight Assy w/ 12" 128x060-PE Tubing $0.70
EW60-18 Tube Weight Assy w/ 18" 128x060-PE Tubing $0.72
EW60-24 Tube Weight Assy w/ 24" 128x060-PE Tubing $0.74
EW60-30 Tube Weight Assy w/ 30" 128x060-PE Tubing $0.77
EW60-36 Tube Weight Assy w/ 36" 128x060-PE Tubing $0.80
EW60-42 Tube Weight Assy w/ 42" 128x060-PE Tubing $0.84
EW60-48 Tube Weight Assy w/ 48" 128x060-PE Tubing $0.88
EW60-60 Tube Weight Assy w/ 60" 128x060-PE Tubing $0.97
EW60-72 Tube Weight Assy w/ 72" 128x060-PE Tubing $1.10
EW76-12 Tube Weight Assy w/ 12" 128x076-PE Tubing $0.70
EW76-18 Tube Weight Assy w/ 18" 128x076-PE Tubing $0.72
EW76-24 Tube Weight Assy w/ 24" 128x076-PE Tubing $0.74
EW76-30 Tube Weight Assy w/ 30" 128x076-PE Tubing $0.77
EW76-36 Tube Weight Assy w/ 36" 128x076-PE Tubing $0.80
EW76-42 Tube Weight Assy w/ 42" 128x076-PE Tubing $0.84
EW76-48 Tube Weight Assy w/ 48" 128x076-PE Tubing $0.88
EW76-60 Tube Weight Assy w/ 60" 128x076-PE Tubing $0.97
EW76-72 Tube Weight Assy w/ 72" 128x076-PE Tubing $1.10
Chapin Stick Assemblies
Model No. Description Price
ST-N-18
ST-N-24
ST-N-30
ST-N-36
ST-N-48
ST-N-72
Chapin "N" Assy w/ 18” 187x125-PE Tubing
Chapin "N" Assy w/ 24” 187x125-PE Tubing
Chapin "N" Assy w/ 30” 187x125-PE Tubing
Chapin "N" Assy w/ 36” 187x125-PE Tubing
Chapin "N" Assy w/ 48” 187x125-PE Tubing
Chapin "N" Assy w/ 72” 187x125-PE Tubing
$0.48
$0.50
$0.52
$0.58
$0.62
$0.70
ST-P-12 Chapin "P" Assy w/ 12” 128x076-PE Tubing $0.40
ST-P-18 Chapin "P" Assy w/ 18” 128x076-PE Tubing $0.48
ST-P-24 Chapin "P" Assy w/ 24” 128x076-PE Tubing $0.50
ST-P-30 Chapin "P" Assy w/ 30” 128x076-PE Tubing $0.52
60
Greenhouse /Nursery
Spray Sticks
Chapin Stick Assemblies
Model No. Description Price
ST-P-36 Chapin "P" Assy w/ 36” 128x076-PE Tubing $0.58
ST-P-42 Chapin "P" Assy w/ 48" 128x076-PE Tubing $0.60
Chapin Sticks
Model No. Description Price
STN Chapin Blue, “N” Spray Tube Stake $0.40

TRS36-36
TRS36-42
TRS36-48
Trickle Stick Assy w/ 12" 128x036-PE Tubing
Trickle Stick Assy w/ 18" 128x036-PE Tubing
Trickle Stick Assy w/ 24" 128x036-PE Tubing
Trickle Stick Assy w/ 36" 128x036-PE Tubing
Trickle Stick Assy w/ 42" 128x036-PE Tubing
Trickle Stick Assy w/ 48" 128x036-PE Tubing
$0.60
$0.62
$0.64
$0.68
$0.70
$0.74
TRS50-12 Trickle Stick Assy w/ 12" 128x050-PE Tubing $0.60
TRS50-18 Trickle Stick Assy w/ 18" 128x050-PE Tubing $0.62
TRS50-24 Trickle Stick Assy w/ 24" 128x050-PE Tubing $0.64
TRS50-30 Trickle Stick Assy w/ 36" 128x050-PE Tubing $0.68
TRS50-36 Trickle Stick Assy w/ 30" 128x050-PE Tubing $0.66
TRS50-42 Trickle Stick Assy w/ 42" 128x050-PE Tubing $0.70
TRS50-48 Trickle Stick Assy w/ 48" 128x050-PE Tubing $0.74
TRS60-24 Trickle Stick Assy w/ 24" 128x060-PE Tubing $0.64
TRS60-30 Trickle Stick Assy w/ 30" 128x060-PE Tubing $0.66
TRS60-36 Trickle Stick Assy w/ 36" 128x060-PE Tubing $0.68
TRS76-12 Trickle Stick Assy w/ 12" 128x076-PE Tubing $0.60
TRS76-18 Trickle Stick Assy w/ 18" 128x076-PE Tubing $0.62
TRS76-24 Trickle Stick Assy w/ 24" 128x076-PE Tubing $0.64
TRS76-30 Trickle Stick Assy w/ 36" 128x076-PE Tubing $0.68
TRS76-36 Trickle Stick Assy w/ 30" 128x076-PE Tubing $0.66
Stabilized Hanging Sprinkler Tube Assembly w/ Barb
Model No. Description Price